STATE OF ILLINOIS
OFFICE OF THE TREASURER

Inventory Report
Position holdings as of October 31, 2016
WAM 49 WAL 96.35 days as of October 31, 2016

Primary Market
Identifier Security Description Maturity Yield Cost Value
REPURCHASE AGREEMENTS
99BMO0189 Bmo Capital Markets 11/1/2016 0.290 150,000,000.00 150,000,000.00
99BNS0189 Bank Of Nova Scotia 11/1/2016 0.300 400,000,000.00 400,000,000.00
99HSBC0189 Hshc 11/1/2016 0.250 800,000,000.00 800,000,000.00
99SNT0189 Sun Trust 11/1/2016 0.300 100,000,000.00 100,000,000.00
TOTAL REPURCHASE AGREEMENTS 1,450,000,000.00 1,450,000,000.00

COMMERCIAL PAPER

00084BNB6 Abn Amro 1/11/2017 0.902 49,913,222.22 49,938,400.00
00084BRT3 Abn Amro 4/27/2017 1.221 49,705,000.00 49,771,814.00
00282CL75 Abbott Labortories 11/7/2016 0.671 49,994,583.33 49,996,208.50
00282CLA8 Abbott Labortories 11/10/2016 0.663 49,992,000.00 49,994,486.00
00282CLG5 Abbott Labortories 11/16/2016 0.671 49,986,458.33 49,990,822.00
00282CLJ9 Abbott Labortories 11/18/2016 0.682 54,982,858.34 54,988,450.00
00282CLM2 Abbott Labortories 11/21/2016 0.682 24,990,833.33 24,993,729.25
03948GL76 Archer Daniels Midland Co. 11/7/2016 0.422 27,998,133.33 27,997,713.24
03948GL92 Archer Daniels Midland Co. 11/9/2016 0.421 49,995,555.56 49,994,687.50
03948GLA9 Archer Daniels Midland Co. 11/10/2016 0.442 49,994,750.01 49,994,055.50
06366GLJI6 Bank Of Montreal 11/18/2016 0.540 59,984,700.00 59,986,050.00
06366GLU1 Bank Of Montreal 11/28/2016 0.681 99,949,000.00 99,960,333.00
06366GNA3 Bank Of Montreal 1/10/2017 0.701 34,952,361.11 34,953,544.15
19121AL82 Coca Cola 11/8/2016 0.624 34,995,848.61 34,997,394.60
19121ALH2 Coca Cola 11/17/2016 0.702 24,992,222.22 24,995,549.25
19121AMF5 Coca Cola 12/15/2016 0.612 39,970,666.67 39,978,500.00
19121APF2 Coca Cola 2/15/2017 0.719 29,938,166.67 29,941,685.10
23585LLM8 Danaher Corp Del 11/21/2016 0.571 49,984,722.21 49,986,583.50
2546R2MW3 Disney Walt Co. 12/30/2016 0.558 23,478,817.36 23,479,633.26
40434PL12 HSBC USA, Inc. 11/1/2016 0.812 40,000,000.00 39,999,650.00
40434PL87 HSBC USA, Inc. 11/8/2016 0.842 19,996,733.33 19,998,444.40
40434PM60 HSBC USA, Inc. 12/6/2016 0.909 84,925,211.81 84,958,350.00
43851TL46 Honeywell International, Inc. 11/4/2016 0.545 12,999,425.83 12,999,501.71
43851TLA2 Honeywell International, Inc. 11/10/2016 0.515 16,747,906.25 16,748,255.15
43851TLF1 Honeywell International, Inc. 11/15/2016 0.548 24,994,750.00 24,995,833.25
4497W0L14 ING Funding LLC 11/1/2016 0.731 20,000,000.00 19,999,852.80
4497WOM62 ING Funding LLC 12/6/2016 0.938 19,982,111.09 19,990,960.00
45920FMT2 IBM Corp. 12/27/2016 0.631 11,688,715.99 11,691,145.09
46590DRS1 Jp Morgan 4/26/2017 1.063 49,744,311.11 49,773,833.50
46640PRL9 JP Morgan 4/20/2017 1.045 24,877,222.23 24,893,125.00

59087ALV9 Metlife Funding, Inc. 11/29/2016 0.464 34,987,750.00 34,986,861.35



59515MNB7

59515MPE9

59515MPM1

64105GL85

71708EM93

89116ELW1

89116EM18

89116EM91

89116ERD7

TOTAL COMMERCIAL PAPER

912796KP3
TOTAL U.S. TREASURY BILLS

912828G46

912828H29

912828H78

91282892

912828K41

912828K66

912828TG5

912828TM2

TOTAL U.S. TREASURY NOTES

3130A3J70
3130A7AG0
3130A83L5
3130A8F32
3130A8L43
3130A8P49
3130A8RA3
3130A8s87
3130A8UD3
3130A8ZN6
3130A8ZS5
3130A92C4
3130A94H1
3130A95F4
3130A95L1
3130A9BZ3
3130A9CT6
TOTAL FHLB DEBENTURES

313384N39
313385EX0

Microsoft Corp.
Microsoft Corp.
Microsoft Corp.
Nestle Capital Corp.
Pfizer, Inc.

Toronto Dominion
Toronto Dominion
Toronto Dominion
Toronto Dominion

United States Treasury Bill

United States Treasury Note
United States Treasury Note
United States Treasury Note
United States Treasury Note
United States Treasury Note
United States Treasury Note
United States Treasury Note
United States Treasury Note

Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank

Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank

1/11/2017
2/14/2017
2/21/2017
11/8/2016
12/9/2016
11/30/2016
12/1/2016
12/9/2016
4/13/2017

U.S. TREASURY BILLS

3/23/2017

U.S. TREASURY NOTES

11/30/2016
12/31/2016
1/31/2017
3/31/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017
713172017
8/31/2017

EHLB DEBENTURES

11/23/2016
2/8/2017
11/10/2017
12/5/2017
3/23/2017
7/12/2017
10/18/2017
10/20/2017
8/25/2017
8/15/2017
2/9/2018
8/23/2017
5/17/2017
5/19/2017
9/7/2017
9/6/2018
9/22/2017

FHLB DISCOUNT NOTES

11/4/2016
4/28/2017

0.662
0.747
0.821
0.543
0.633
0.787
0.857
0.861
0.996

0.485

0.574
0.625
0.634
0.500
0.417
0.484
0.526
0.551

0.625
0.744
0.620
0.611
0.558
0.591
0.625
0.614
0.710
0.751
0.663
0.751
0.560
0.600
0.701
0.736
0.741

0.516
0.499

49,934,916.73
59,873,416.66
49,875,555.56
49,994,847.22
19,986,911.11
24,984,493.05
29,979,000.00
34,968,597.22
39,822,511.11

1,576,164,285.60

74,856,767.45

74,856,767.45

49,995,414.31
25,000,000.00
49,978,634.44
25,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
14,998,220.20
29,975,517.88
29,998,015.83

239,945,802.66

15,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
39,993,285.66
29,998,349.41
50,000,000.00

9,999,597.24

5,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
35,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00

399,991,232.31

34,998,497.92
74,815,325.00

49,942,800.00
59,879,513.40
49,890,766.50
49,996,300.00
19,990,856.60
24,989,583.25
29,987,057.40
34,980,586.55
39,808,120.00

1,576,441,034.80

74,890,500.00

74,890,500.00

50,012,250.00
25,014,850.00
50,025,900.00
25,008,200.00
15,004,215.00
14,996,640.00
29,971,860.00
29,985,930.00

240,019,845.00

15,002,895.00
10,011,490.00
40,052,240.00
30,050,160.00
50,043,450.00
10,013,610.00

5,007,645.00
25,038,125.00
34,999,790.00
25,000,200.00
25,050,775.00
19,988,420.00
10,010,950.00
25,000,325.00
25,000,500.00
25,039,200.00
25,001,200.00

400,310,975.00

34,999,405.00
74,833,125.00



313385KF2
313385KV7
313385MV5

Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank
Federal Home Loan Bank

TOTAL FHLB DISCOUNT NOTES

3134G7295
3137EADUO
TOTAL FHLMC DEBENTURES

313396Q63
313397DZ1
313397FR7

Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation
Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation

Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation
Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation
Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation

TOTAL FHLMC DISCOUNT NOTES

31359MEL3
3135G0L27
TOTAL FNMA DEBENTURES

313588R64
313589DG5

Federal National Mortgage Association
Federal National Mortgage Association

Federal National Mortgage Association
Federal National Mortgage Association

TOTAL FNMA DISCOUNT NOTES

3133EGMG7

3133EGPJ8

3133EGQTS

3133EGTGO

TOTAL FFCB DEBENTURES

313312N97
313312P95
313312S50
313312592
313313GN2
313313GX0
313313HC5
313313HV3
313313JC3
313313JRO
313313KD9
313313ML9
313313MM7

Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank

Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank
Federal Farm Credit Bank

TOTAL FFCB DISCOUNT NOTES

8/10/2017
8/24/2017
10/11/2017

EHLMC DEBENTURES
10/19/2017
1/27/2017

EHLMC DISCOUNT NOTES

11/23/2016
4/6/2017
5/16/2017

ENMA DEBENTURES
6/1/2017
12/20/2017

ENMA DISCOUNT NOTES
12/1/2016
3/20/2017

EECB DEBENTURES
12/18/2017
8/1/2018
7112/2018
9/6/2017

EECB DISCOUNT NOTES
11/10/2016
11/18/2016

12/8/2016
12/12/2016
6/6/2017
6/15/2017
6/20/2017
71712017
7/14/2017
712712017
8/8/2017
10/2/2017
10/3/2017

0.654
0.685
0.735

0.831
0.473

0.511
0.496
0.501

(5.129)

0.846

0.521
0.471

0.596
0.697
0.648
0.680

0.542
0.639
0.663
0.653
0.603
0.613
0.623
0.613
0.623
0.634
0.674
0.715
0.715

39,796,333.33
14,916,133.33
24,825,611.11

189,351,900.69

25,000,000.00
15,952,768.22

40,952,768.22

11,996,260.00
14,967,825.00
24,931,944.44

51,896,029.44

14,939,955.93
44,998,199.82

59,938,155.75

24,989,166.65
14,972,779.12

39,961,945.77

50,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
15,000,000.00

19,997,300.00
39,987,981.94
24,983,041.67
14,988,895.83

9,963,833.34

9,961,705.55

9,960,216.66
24,894,944 .45
14,934,125.00
29,859,300.00
14,921,833.33
19,867,861.11
19,867,466.67

254,188,505.55

39,815,120.00
14,927,235.00
24,842,325.00

189,417,210.00

25,000,950.00
15,959,100.44

40,960,050.44

11,998,536.00
14,970,750.00
24,936,025.00

51,905,311.00

14,945,175.00
45,019,395.00

59,964,570.00

24,995,625.00
14,976,840.00

39,972,465.00

49,983,100.00
24,986,850.00
15,020,595.00
15,004,200.00

104,994,745.00

19,999,000.00
39,996,240.00
24,994,600.00
14,996,415.00

9,969,860.00

9,968,610.00

9,967,920.00
24,908,725.00
14,943,690.00
29,881,620.00
14,931,165.00
19,877,160.00
19,876,800.00

254,311,805.00



459052P67
459058CG6
459058FJ7
45905USB1
45905UXQ2
45905UYC2
45905UYP3

45905UZP2
45950VIW7
45950VKES

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Financial Corporation
International Financial Corporation

TOTAL FOREIGN GOVERNMENT AGENCY ISSUES

52470G791
61747C707
665279840
825252885

Legg Mason Western Asset Inst Gov't
Morgan Stanley Lig Govt Inst
Northern Instl Fds Life 2015 R-5
Short-term Invts Tr Gov Agn Instl

TOTAL MONEY MARKET FUNDS

REPORT TOTAL

NAV 1.000177085

FOREIGN GOVERNMENT AGENCY ISSUES

11/15/2016

4/17/2017

7/14/2017

5/2/2017

1/26/2018

2/16/2018

9/19/2018

10/27/2018
9/21/2017
10/21/2017

MONEY MARKET FUNDS
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016

0.521

0.660

0.621

0.763

0.664

0.684

0.757

0.786
0.787
0.736

0.310
0.301
0.230
0.290

24,994,944.44

9,812,686.14

10,000,000.00

5,995,421.44

25,000,000.00

25,000,000.00

25,000,000.00

25,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
25,000,000.00

190,803,052.02

377,141,788.90
54,871,396.06
50,000,000.00
44,633,285.52

526,646,470.48

5,199,696,915.94

24,998,050.00

9,810,832.60

9,999,300.00

5,992,740.00

25,000,000.00

24,995,175.00

24,995,325.00

24,995,075.00
14,998,650.00
24,997,575.00

190,782,722.60

377,141,788.90
54,871,396.06
50,000,000.00
44,633,285.52

526,646,470.48

5,200,617,704.32



